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COMUNE                        AN X  1 NERI                      FORTUNATA DOMENICA16/03/1965 RC 269 2014 0 RCIC875006 RC 1 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  2 CALAFIORE                 NADIA             07/04/1983 RC 143 2014 0 RCIC80500X RC 24 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   3 PROCOPIO                  MARIA STELLA      27/11/1967 RC 129 2014 0 RCPM04000T RC 33 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   4 LUVARA'                   MARIA KATIA       11/04/1969 RC 117 2007 0           RC 42 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  5 FUSARO                    LILIANA LINDA MARI 15/11/1977 MI 100 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 59 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   6 MALLAMACI                 LOREDANA          27/02/1962 NA 99 2000 0           RC 61 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   7 FAMILIARI                 MELANIA           03/01/1971 ME 94 2002 0 RCIC87200P RC 68 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   8 SAVINO                    ROSARIA           16/03/1964 NA 94 2019 0 RCIC86900V RC 49 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  9 D'AGOSTINO                GRAZIELLA         28/04/1983 RC 91 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 76 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   10 VERSACE                   GIOVANNA          03/06/1970 RC 83 2004 0           RC 92 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   11 FIORENZA                  NATALY SAMANTHA   09/03/1975 RC 75 2002 0           RC 118 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   12 RITO                      TIZIANA           06/05/1970 RC 75 2018 0 RCIC867007 RC 120 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   13 CARONFOLO                 DEBORAH ANTONELLA 08/05/1970 RC 72 2004 0           RC 130 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   14 CONDINA                   CARMELA           12/10/1972 RC 71 2002 0           RC 131 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   15 ALAMPI                    GIOVANNA          20/02/1971 MI 71 2014 0           RC 96 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   16 BABUSCIA                  ROSALIA           06/12/1971 RC 70 2014 0           RC 138 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   17 CELANO                    DANIELA           27/04/1972 PZ 67 2014 0 RCIS03600Q RC 149 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   18 SCARAMUZZINO              ANTONELLA         21/01/1968 RC 66 2002 0           RC 154 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  19 CUZZOLA                   ANTONIA ANNA MARIA 21/09/1970 RC 59 2014 0 RCPS010001 RC 193 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   20 MODAFFARI                 MARIA             22/10/1981 RC 56 2019 0 REIC82400E RC 704 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   21 PELLICANO'                GRAZIA            22/06/1978 RC 55 2002 0 RCVC010005 RC 2196 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  22 PAVIGLIANITI              BARBARA           03/11/1981 RC 55 2014 0 RCIC87200P RC 213 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   23 GERMANO'                  MARIA GRAZIA      18/04/1979 RC 54 2002 0           RC 220 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   24 LO GIUDICE                GIUSEPPA          09/02/1953 RC 54 2014 0           RC 222 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  25 SANTACATERINA             AURORAGIUDITTA    18/05/1981 RC 54 2014 0 RCIC855001 RC 41 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  26 LANUCARA                  RITAMARIAANNASTEFA17/10/1965 RC 52 2014 0 RCPM04000T RC 232 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   27 CRUCITTI                  ANNUNZIATA        27/10/1973 RC 52 2019 0 RCIC875006 RC 234 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   28 DIENI                     CARMENCITA        08/04/1974 RC 51 2005 0           RC 235 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  29 BELLOCCHIO                ELENA RITA        15/02/1982 RC 50 2014 0 RCVC010005 RC 241 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   30 ZEMA                      MARGHERITA        02/04/1970 RC 48 2002 0 RCIC87100V RC 251 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   31 LIBRI                     MARIA PIA         20/04/1972 RC 45 2000 0 RCPM04000T RC 271 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   32 TRINGALI                  SANTA             18/01/1969 RC 45 2014 0           RC 272 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  33 MORABITO                  DOMENICA ANGELA   01/12/1979 RC 45 2014 0 RCIC875006 RC 274 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   34 BRANCA                    MARIA ELENA       09/05/1967 RC 44 2014 0           RC 276 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  35 SAPONE                    DANIELA           09/01/1970 MI 42 2014 0 RCIC812003 RC 287 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  36 MUSCOLINO                 GIUSEPPINA        26/02/1973 RC 41 2014 0 RCIC870003 RC 293 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  37 ROSACE                    MARIA             16/02/1979 RC 41 2014 0 RCIC86900V RC 294 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  38 DICHIERA                  BEATRICE          16/10/1977 RC 41 2014 0 RCIC854005 RC 295 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   39 SICARI                    GIUSEPPA          16/11/1970 RC 39 2002 0           RC 305 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   40 SICLARI                   FRANCESCA         25/04/1961 RC 39 2018 0 RCIC809007 RC 308 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   41 SALADINO                  GIUSEPPINA        14/02/1968 RC 38 2007 0           RC 312 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  42 INFORTUNA                 MARGHERITA CARMELA26/12/1973 RC 38 2014 0 RCPS030006 RC 313 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   43 CURCI                     MARIA GIUSEPPA    07/10/1956 RC 38 2019 0 RCIC87300E RC 315 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  44 PRISTIPINO                ALESSANDRA        06/07/1971 CS 36 2014 0 RCIC87200P RC 324 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  45 MARTINO                   MARIA             14/09/1980 RC 36 2014 0 RCIC868003 RC 326 3 1  I NO
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COMUNE                        AN   46 PANGALLO                  FORTUNATA MARIA   28/01/1964 RC 35 2019 0 RCIC875006 RC 334 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   47 SCHIAVONE                 STEFANIA          30/09/1978 RC 33 2014 0           RC 343 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   48 CALLUSO                   DEMETRIO          20/04/1974 RC 32 2002 0           RC 347 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  49 GIORDANO                  MARIA             20/11/1983 RC 32 2014 0 RCIC875006 RC 349 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   50 VINCI                     GIOVANNA          17/08/1974 RC 32 2019 0           RC 354 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   51 PUTZULU                   TIZIANA           19/09/1971 RC 31 2019 0 RCIC87200P RC 136 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  52 PALELLA                   STEFANIA          17/08/1983 ME 30 2014 0 RCIC855001 RC 288 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  53 PANGALLO                  PASQUALINA MARIA  06/04/1980 RC 29 2014 0 RCPM04000T RC 375 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   54 IMBALZANO                 EMILIA            11/07/1976 RC 28 2000 0           RC 378 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   55 LUCISANO                  ALESSANDRO        10/09/1970 NA 28 2007 0 RCTF05000D RC 381 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   56 DI GIORGIO                GRAZIA            04/09/1976 RC 27 2000 0           RC 387 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   57 CICCIU'                   ANNALISA          26/06/1973 RC 26 2018 0 RCIC86900V RC 407 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  58 IARIA                     VALENTINA         30/08/1981 RC 25 2014 0 RCIC80700G RC 414 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   59 PILATO                    CECILIA           03/07/1970 RC 25 2019 0 RCTD050007 RC 69 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   60 DE STEFANO                GIUSEPPINA        31/07/1972 RC 24 2002 0           RC 423 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   61 GATTO                     BRIGIDA           16/06/1979 RC 24 2011 0           RC 427 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  62 ABRAMI                    GIUSEPPA          18/04/1966 RC 23 2014 0 RCIC868003 RC 447 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   63 LAFACE                    ANTONELLA GIUSEPPI 03/06/1976 RC 22 2002 0 RCVC010005 RC 459 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   64 MAZZACUVA                 ANNA              06/08/1978 RC 22 2002 0           RC 461 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   65 SGROI                     GIUSEPPA          07/04/1975 RC 22 2019 0 RCIC867007 RC 474 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   66 COSENTINO                 FRANCESCA ASSUNTA 03/09/1965 RC 21 2011 0           RC 483 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  67 IDA'                      LUCIA             25/02/1972 RC 21 2014 0 RCIC841003 RC 487 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   68 LIGATO                    TERESA            20/12/1967 RC 21 2019 0 RCIC841003 RC 495 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   69 MARRA                     BEATRICE          29/09/1965 RC 20 2002 0           RC 498 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   70 MAFRICI                   DANIELA           07/01/1979 RC 20 2004 0           RC 499 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  71 DATTOLA                   CARMEN            11/07/1977 RC 20 2014 0 RCIC87100V RC 0 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   72 POSTORINO                 GRAZIA            16/03/1965 CS 20 2019 0 RCIC804004 RC 507 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   73 SIMONE                    ANTONELLA CATERINA22/08/1977 RC 19 2018 0 RCIC870003 RC 521 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   74 UTANO                     LUCIA             13/05/1974 RC 18 2002 0           RC 536 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   75 IARIA                     ANTONIETTAFRANCESC25/06/1966 RC 18 2014 0 RCIC80500X RC 543 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   76 BARBERA                   GIOVANNA          04/09/1972 RC 18 2019 0 RCIC80500X RC 1174 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   77 FEDERICO                  MARIA ADALGISA    01/05/1964 RC 18 2019 0           RC 557 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   78 CARACCIOLO                DANIELA           18/11/1979 RC 17 2007 0           RC 565 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  79 IANNONE                   MARIA CARMELA     04/06/1980 RC 17 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 570 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   80 VAZZANA                   GRAZIELLA         08/09/1969 RC 17 2014 0 RCIC84200V RC 575 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  81 SARACENO                  ANGELA            01/05/1982 RC 17 2019 0 RCIC80500X RC 171 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   82 FRONDA                    ISABELLA          02/01/1965 RC 17 2019 0           RC 591 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   83 ASSUMMA                   MATILDE           05/09/1961 RC 16 2007 0 RCSL01000T RC 594 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   84 CREA                      DONATELLA MADDALEN28/05/1967 RM 16 2018 0           RC 604 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   85 CUZZOLA                   MARIA             03/08/1973 RC 16 2018 0 RCIC80700G RC 605 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  86 SGRO'                     ANGELA            27/01/1981 RC 15 2014 0 RCIC80800B RC 618 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  87 MARINO                    GRAZIELLA         13/11/1983 RC 15 2014 0 RCIC83400X RC 619 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  88 MAZZA                     ROBERTA           09/11/1981 RC 15 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 620 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  89 FERRO                     MARIAGIOVANNA     05/05/1977 RC 15 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 621 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  90 MORABITO                  GIUSEPPINA MICHELA 19/03/1976 RC 15 2019 0 RCIC868003 RC 1247 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  91 MANGANO                   CRISTINAAGATA     01/08/1981 RC 15 2019 0           RC 628 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   92 CONDEMI                   FRANCESCA         17/11/1973 RC 14 2000 0           RC 632 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   93 FAMILARI                  GIOVANNA ROSARIA  07/10/1974 RC 14 2002 0 RCVC010005 RC 633 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  94 CARACCIOLO                MARIA GRAZIA      22/12/1966 RC 14 2014 0 RCIC87200P RC 634 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  95 CUZZOCREA                 CATERINA          05/05/1972 RC 14 2018 0 RCIC86900V RC 641 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  96 CIROLLE                   CRISTINA          04/06/1980 RC 14 2019 0 RCIC87200P RC 180 3 1 X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   97 BELMONTE                  ANTONINA          16/07/1978 RC 14 2019 0 RCIC86900V RC 645 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN   98 FAMILIARI                 CARMELA           26/08/1963 RC 13 2019 0 RCIC809007 RC 664 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  99 LA MANNA                  ANNA MARIA        10/01/1974 RC 12 2014 0 RCPS010001 RC 676 3 1  I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  100 RAPISARDA                 MARIA             28/05/1977 RC 11 2014 0 RCIC86000C RC 688 3 1 X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 1 NERI                      FORTUNATA DOMENICA16/03/1965 RC 269 2014 0 RCIC875006 RC 1 3 1  I NO



LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 2 FUSARO                    LILIANA LINDA MARI 15/11/1977 MI 100 2014 0 RCIC867007 RC 17 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 MALLAMACI                 LOREDANA          27/02/1962 NA 99 2000 0           RC 18 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 FAMILIARI                 MELANIA           03/01/1971 ME 94 2002 0 RCIC87200P RC 20 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 VERSACE                   GIOVANNA          03/06/1970 RC 83 2004 0           RC 25 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 FIORENZA                  NATALY SAMANTHA   09/03/1975 RC 75 2002 0           RC 32 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 RITO                      TIZIANA           06/05/1970 RC 75 2018 0 RCIC867007 RC 33 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 SCARAMUZZINO              ANTONELLA         21/01/1968 RC 66 2002 0           RC 44 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 PELLICANO'                GRAZIA            22/06/1978 RC 55 2002 0 RCVC010005 RC 321 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 LIBRI                     MARIA PIA         20/04/1972 RC 45 2000 0 RCPM04000T RC 65 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 TRINGALI                  SANTA             18/01/1969 RC 45 2014 0           RC 66 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 SCHIAVONE                 STEFANIA          30/09/1978 RC 33 2014 0           RC 76 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 CALLUSO                   DEMETRIO          20/04/1974 RC 32 2002 0           RC 77 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 PUTZULU                   TIZIANA           19/09/1971 RC 31 2019 0 RCIC87200P RC 11 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 IMBALZANO                 EMILIA            11/07/1976 RC 28 2000 0           RC 83 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 LUCISANO                  ALESSANDRO        10/09/1970 NA 28 2007 0 RCTF05000D RC 84 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 DI GIORGIO                GRAZIA            04/09/1976 RC 27 2000 0           RC 86 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 PILATO                    CECILIA           03/07/1970 RC 25 2019 0 RCTD050007 RC 5 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 POSTORINO                 GRAZIA            16/03/1965 CS 20 2019 0 RCIC804004 RC 119 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 SIMONE                    ANTONELLA CATERINA22/08/1977 RC 19 2018 0 RCIC870003 RC 122 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 UTANO                     LUCIA             13/05/1974 RC 18 2002 0           RC 126 3 Z  I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 FAMILARI                  GIOVANNA ROSARIA  07/10/1974 RC 14 2002 0 RCVC010005 RC 139 3 Z X I NO

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 23 CIROLLE                   CRISTINA          04/06/1980 RC 14 2019 0 RCIC87200P RC 7 3 1 X I NO


